Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Sew-Eurodrive DATA SHEET
MDX61B0022-5A3-4-0T
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Sew-Eurodrive
Catalog number mdx61b0022-5a3-4-0t
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 2.12 kgs
Voltage 380 - 500 V
Power 2.2 kW
Measurement Range 380 - 500
Signal Level 400 V
Current 5.5 A
Cooling Capacity 2.2 kW
Product Type Drive
Description
MDX61B0022-5A3-4-0T | SEW-Eurodrive, Motor Inverter | Brand / Manufacturer: SEW-Eurodrive
| product type: Motor Inverter | input current: 5.5 A | input voltage: 400 V | Energy
consumption: 2.23 kW